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Anlage
Hambruckerstrasse, 76694 Forst

Hallenadresse
Hambriicker Strasse, 76694 Forst

Sportwart/in
Huber, Wolfgang
T 0159 02127033 w.huberl@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bruns-Riehl, Iris
T 07251 - 322 86 65 jugendwart@tcwaldseeforst.de
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Herren 70 (Doppel) 1 (4er)
MF: Alex Huber; T 07251 505444
m 016092252063; huber.alex@gmx.net
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Weidemann, Anton

Glastetter, Raimund
Litterscheidt, Heinz

Prof. Dr. Bos, Klaus

Hugel, Alfred

Prof. Dr. Schnatterbeck, Werner
Mentel, Gerd

Locher, Franz

Huber, Alex

Dill, Siegbert

Leibold, Hubert

Gardlo, Imo

Boser, Waldemar

Junker, Glnther

Marder, Karl-Heinz

Dr. Mller, Siegbert

Dr. Schumacher, Karl Heinrich
Vittalowitsch, Udo
Wiedemann, Robert

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14903243
14402391
14102439
14802444
14501959
15002889
14302739
14751315
14102696
15152132
14802857
14802667
14902701
14702690
13750658
14702542
14702545
14402891
14302900

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK16,7
LK17,8
LK18,3
LK19,6
LK20,3
LK22,2
LK22,8
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



